RoHS
COMPLIAN
T
2011/65/EU
EKI-5626C/I-EI
EKI-5629C/I-EI
16 + 2G Combo ports Entry-
Level Managed Switch Supporting

 Client, Option 82
16.4 [0.646]
Ordering Information
 EKI-5626C-EI-AE 16 + 2G Combo ports
entry-level managed switch Support
 Access SNMP v1/v2c/v3, WEB,
Standard MIB, Private MIB
 Software upgrade TFTP, HTTP,
Dual Image
 NTP SNTP client
 Data Syslog
 Protocols IPV6, LLDP, EtherNet/IP
EtherNet/IP
 EKI-5626CI-EI-AE 16 + 2G Combo ports
entry-level managed switch support EtherNet/IP w/wide
temp.
 EKI-5629C-EI-AE 8 + 2G Combo ports entry-
level managed switch support
EtherNet/IP
 EKI-5629CI-EI-AE 8 + 2G Combo ports
entry-level managed switch support EtherNet/IP
w/wide temp.
9]
30.9 12.5